DATASHEET
Transceiver Module for 2.4GHz ZigBee / 802.15.4
Development Kit Available
FEATURES
• >100mW output power
• Unmatched sensitivity: >-109dBm*
• Long range: >3 miles
• Miniature footprint: 0.960” x .915”

Rev 1.4 – 02/20/15                Copyright © 2010-2015 Xtreme Power Systems, LLC                         Page 10 of 19
     Section 4
Ordering Information
4.1 Part Numbers
Below  is  a  reference  for  the  available  DivBee® module  options  and  their  associated  part
numbers.
Table 4-1.Part numbers
Part Number Options
DIVA24PL12 2.4GHz DivBee® module, with PA low (disabled) & 12 position connector
*DIVA24PH12 2.4GHz DivBee® module, with PA high (enabled) & 12 position connector
*DIVA24PL10 2.4GHz DivBee® module, with PA low (disabled) & 10 position connector
*DIVA24PH10 2.4GHz DivBee® module, with PA high (enabled) & 10 position connector
* Available as special order only
Rev 1.4 – 02/20/15                Copyright © 2010-2015 Xtreme Power Systems, LLC                         Page 11 of 19
     Section 5
FCC/IC/ETSI Compliancy